New Jersey Department of Transportation - Apparent Bids for Letting of April 12, 2022

New Jersey Department of Transportation

Apparent Bids for Letting of April 12, 2022

Letting ID: 22041201
Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM EDT

Proposal: 103--22103
Counties: BURLINGTON

Route 206, Monmouth Rd (CR 537) & Juliustown Rd (CR 669) Intersection Improvements; Contract No.

026028112 Springfield Township, Burlington County

Bidder Name

Bid Amount

Comment

GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.

RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.

EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY

MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC

(8 apparent bids)

Copyright © 2022 Bid Express®

$6,255,000.00
$6,280,410.29
$6,442,883.38
$6,878,413.04
$7,331,213.13
$7,512,396.00
$8,888,000.00
$9,233,054.31
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