New Jersey Department of Transportation Apparent Bids for Letting of April 12, 2022 Letting ID: 22041201 Cut-off Time: 10:00:00 AM EDT

Proposal: 103--22103

Counties: BURLINGTON

Route 206, Monmouth Rd (CR 537) & Juliustown Rd (CR 669) Intersection Improvements; Contract No. 026028112 Springfield Township, Burlington County

Bidder Name	Bid Amount	Comment
GREEN CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$6,255,000.00	
RICHARD E. PIERSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$6,280,410.29	
SOUTH STATE, INC.	\$6,442,883.38	
CARBRO CONSTRUCTORS CORP.	\$6,878,413.04	
EARLE ASPHALT COMPANY	\$7,331,213.13	
MOUNT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$7,512,396.00	
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	\$8,888,000.00	
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$9,233,054.31	

(8 apparent bids)